Deposit
Date

27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13

EIRT | f#?'éﬁ

amount

100.00
300.00
500.00
1,000.00
500.00
200.00
300.00
100.00
500.00
300.00
500.00
500.00
350.00
200.00
400.00
500.00
200.00
600.00
300.00
500.00
500.00
620.00
500.00
100.00
300.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
200.00
1,000.00
500.00
200.00
500.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
100.00
300.00
300.00
200.00
800.00
300.00
300.00
500.00
500.00
300.00
1,000.00
500.00
500.00

receipt to

WONG OI PING
WUN YIN LEE
KENNIS CHIU

MAY

HUNG CHI KUM
STEPHANIE CHAN
WINNIE LAU
LECHARPLE
CHEUNG CHI LUNG
ALICE LUI

MEI KUEN CHEUNG
TING SO YIN
IRENE LEUNG
ANGEL

LAU SAU PING
KONNI

GARIFIELD CHAN
KENNY, WW, BENARD
GORDON WONG
KIT YING HUI
CHAN WING YI

HO CHUNG SING CLIFFORD
MADOX003
MUIMUILAU
JOHNNY YAN

NG WAN CHING
YW HO

JONATHN TAI
DORIS LAM

ALICE CHENG
WENDY HAU
WINNIE

HO KIT WA

POON WAI CHING AMY
CHEUNG CHI WAH
EVA CHAN
SHUNKA LI

KARIE

KWAN SAU WAI LANA
NGAN PO KONG
MICHELLE LO

W.F

LING

IRIS

JENNY

BOBOCAT

PHOEBE KWAN
IRENE

JANET TUNG
ALICE LIN

MAYIE



Deposit
Date

28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13

EIRT | f#?'éﬁ

amount

100.00
200.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
200.00
500.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
100.00
500.00
300.00
200.00
300.00
300.00
400.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
300.00
1,000.00
200.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
500.00
200.00
308.00
500.00
50.00
200.00
400.00
200.00
200.00
300.00
400.00
100.00
200.00
300.00
100.00
200.00
400.00
300.00
1,000.00
500.00
1,000.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

receipt to
BROTHERS
ANONYMOUS
MAGART
ANNAUD LO
FFFFB 2Q

ALEX LAM

JOYCE W

HAPPY

LOTAMMI

BILLY WAN
CANDY

SUE ANN

LAU CHI SHING
SILVER SIU
HAMIDA

MAVIS MOK
CHING TING
DEBBY_YANYAN
TONG YIP

£ B, S
FANIELLE
HOWILSONMANDY
FRANKIE

MISS NG

SUKY LEE
TIFFANY PONG
COCO MA

JOEY

CHAK JOYCE
TANG KIT PING
ANONYMOUS
MANMAM

MS YEUNG
ANONYMOUS

B LUI LEE
ANONYMOUS
COCO CHEUNG
ANONYMOUS
REGINA TSE
CHAN WAI KWAN
FONG SAI CHEONG
CHAN PO YEE ISABELLA
Eii

KELLY TSZ WAI YEUNG
POEONY CHEUNG
JULIE CHEUNG
REGINE CHENG
NG CHUN WAH
BERTHA TSE
SONIA AU

LEE WAN CHI



Deposit
Date

28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
27-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
28-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13

EIRT | f#?'éﬁ

amount

500.00
500.00
100.00
200.00
500.00
200.00
1,000.00
300.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
300.00
500.00
1,500.00
100.00
1,150.00
500.00
200.00
300.00
300.00
1,000.00
100.00
300.00
200.00
200.00
500.00
1,500.00
150.00
500.00
100.00
300.00
500.00
1,000.00
200.00
500.00
300.00
150.00
500.00
200.00
200.00
300.00
500.00
100.00
200.00
400.00
200.00
500.00
1,000.00
200.00
300.00
500.00

receipt to

WONG YUEN WA SALINA
SO CHEUK YU PAMELA
JODY YIP

REGINA TSE

HO SIN TING ALVINA
MR & MRS PETER CHOW
CHOW WING KAY
5, L

TAM CHUNG WAH WARREN
CHEUNG HOI KEI
YU WAI PING

SIP KIN YI

ISl

TAI SHE YU

LAI WING KA CAROL
DECISION

SR

LIU KAR LAI

BRERYSE

25

MELODY TANG

LAU KA MAN
ARTHUR LUI HO YIN
JEFFREY CHEUNG
LEE ON PO

LAM WAN YI

ISABEL YU KA MEI
BINGBING LEE
OLIVIAN S W LO
GRACE CHING
ALIZC

KIM L

ANONYMOUS
CHRISTINE NG
TEMMYHO
ANONYMOUS
ANONYMOUS

MAY GOD PITY
NS

ANONYMOUS
ANONYMOUS
ANONYMOUS

LOK WOOD

BOBO

VIC.CON

CARY CHEUNG
MISHA YU

CATHY CHOW
HELEN

MABOMABO

KAI



EIRT | f#?'éﬁ

%;:m amount receipt to
29-Aug-13 500.00 MAGGIE TSE
29-Aug-13 200.00 QUEENIE YIM
29-Aug-13 500.00 SUSAN CHOI
29-Aug-13 500.00 KENTAHT
29-Aug-13 1,000.00 MS WONG
29-Aug-13 900.00 COCO
29-Aug-13 200.00 ANONYMOUS
29-Aug-13 300.00 MR CHENG
29-Aug-13 500.00 CALVIN CHENG
29-Aug-13 100.00 NICOLE KWONG, APPLE U
29-Aug-13 49.00 JANE
29-Aug-13 300.00 donmilk
29-Aug-13 50.00 YYLI
29-Aug-13 2,000.00 LO WAI YEE JANET
29-Aug-13 200.00 YUEN KH
29-Aug-13 100.00 JOANNEKEI MOK
29-Aug-13 400.00 CAT KAN
29-Aug-13 300.00 FANNY & RACHEL AU
29-Aug-13 100.00 MI LAM
29-Aug-13 1,000.00 LAM SIN WA
29-Aug-13 200.00 JESS TANG
29-Aug-13 60.00 SAMANTHA CHAN
29-Aug-13 50.00 cathy lau
29-Aug-13 100.00 AMY FUNG
29-Aug-13 300.00 MO DOROTHY
29-Aug-13 300.00 YEE WAH CHIN
29-Aug-13 500.00 AMOS
29-Aug-13 1,000.00 SUE & MARIN
29-Aug-13 500.00 DORIS VOON
29-Aug-13 500.00 HO CON
29-Aug-13 500.00 MANDY WONG
29-Aug-13 100.00 AMY

29-Aug-13 200.00 HELEN YEUNG
29-Aug-13 300.00 FY WIN
29-Aug-13 200.00 FEI HUI
29-Aug-13 200.00 EMILY NG
29-Aug-13 500.00 ATHENA LEUNG
29-Aug-13 30.00 JANIS CHENG
29-Aug-13 400.00 CHOI MOON
29-Aug-13 1,000.00 ANONYMOUS
29-Aug-13 300.00 AMY FOO
29-Aug-13 100.00 MSM
29-Aug-13 1,000.00 JOEY
29-Aug-13 20.00 YAN CHOW
29-Aug-13 500.00 BOBOMINI
29-Aug-13 200.00 ERIC CHAN
29-Aug-13 100.00 ELEGIELAM
29-Aug-13 200.00 KEN TSUI
29-Aug-13 300.00 WILMA TAM
29-Aug-13 500.00 WAI SUM CHIU

29-Aug-13 500.00 MAN KWOK



Deposit
Date

29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
29-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13

EIRT | f#?'éﬁ

amount

200.00
400.00
300.00
5,000.00
500.00
5,000.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
100.00
410.00
200.00
1,000.00
200.00
100.00
300.00
1,000.00
300.00
200.00
500.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
300.00
200.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
200.00
300.00
500.00
250.00
1,000.00
300.00
500.00
500.00
5,000.00
300.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
500.00
200.00
500.00
300.00
40.00
60.00
3,000.00
100.00
150.00
200.00
2,000.00
500.00

receipt to

PERRY

LEE MAN KONG RHYS
WONG SUET KAN
PUN CHI FAN, BIDDY
LAI PO WAI
ANTHONY LAM

LAI YUEN YEE MONICA
FUNG WING KWAN
LEUNG SZE NGA

CHU FAI YIN
EDMUND SAW
CARRIE LAI

TERESA HO CHIU HANG
TSANG CHIU MAN
CHERRIE LEUNG

JLM FASHION

CHO SUET MAN
WONG SHUI FONG
YU HONG YEE

SHIU KA YING

SHIU KA YEE

WINNIE TSANG
ANONYMOUS

MAK WAI YAN

LEUNG CHING WAH
CHAN PUI CHI

LILY LAU

CHEUNG HON WAH
LEUNG CHING MAN MANDY
KYO, CHERRY, JENNY
CHU HIU YI

KEIKO NAKAO

NG LAI KUEN

PO YUEN CHING
WALFUL INTERNATIONAL LTD
TANG KA YEE KARRIE
LAU LAI HING

CHAN WAI SUM

PO YUEN LING
WONG NGA WING IRENE
g 5

MUIMUI CHAN

JANE

JANE

PETER FONG

TERESA

MUI CHU LAU
SAMUEL

CANDY

TERRICHU



Deposit
Date

30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
30-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13

EIRT | f#?'éﬁ

amount

100.00
100.00
100.00
20.00
20.00
3,000.00
20.00
400.00
150.00
300.00
1,000.00
40.00
400.00
1,000.00
300.00
200.00
4,000.00
300.00
200.00
200.00
300.00
60.00
300.00
100.00
40.00
100.00
1,200.00
1,000.00
100.00
200.00
300.00
300.00
500.00
200.00
300.00
200.00
400.00
300.00
200.00
50.00
93.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
500.00
100.00
800.00
2,000.00
300.00
100.00
500.00

receipt to
CHERRY TONI
ANONYMOUS
ANONYMOUS
WINGYI LI
MONIE AU
JONATHAN LO
CARRIE HO
CINDY HO
SAMMI CHAN
JANETTE LEUNG
RACHEL, [
HELENA CHAN
ES

ANGEL YEUNG
ANITA LI

e

[T

PINKY WONG
WONNIE WONG
SHOPHIE

CARY CHEUNG
FEI HUI

WONG BETA
YIU YINDEE
GUCCI MINI
LAU'S

PAUL WONG
MICHELLE YU
YUEN JANIS
ALEIEN HING
IDA CHENG
CHIP CHIP CHAN
WINNIE WONG
RICE

VIVIAN LAU
WILDCAT
CARMEN
SUPPHRY TUSI
THOMAS CHOI
FANNY, SUPPHRY TSUI
JANE

JANE
ANONYMOUS
YUEN JANIS
PEGGYMCFONG
WONG KA WAH CHRIS
SDKLAI
HERMAN FONG YAT WO
TSUI HA FONG
LUI CHI WAI
TSOI SHUN YEE



Deposit
Date

31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
31-Aug-13
01-Sep-13
01-Sep-13
01-Sep-13
01-Sep-13
01-Sep-13
01-Sep-13
01-Sep-13
01-Sep-13
01-Sep-13
01-Sep-13
01-Sep-13
02-Sep-13
02-Sep-13
02-Sep-13

EIRT | f#?'éﬁ

amount

1,000.00
500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
600.00
500.00
500.00
80.00
500.00
100.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
30.00
30.00
50.00
80.00
110.00
100.00
100.00
150.00
180.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
400.00
500.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
100.00
450.00
49.00
70.00
500.00
500.00
50.00
500.00
200.00
400.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

receipt to

TSE KAI CHUNG
CHAU HO MAN
GNG SUI LUNG
R

WONG YUNG
CHENG YEE WAH
segment & fran
OUTOUT SHARON
STEPHANIE LAM
KWOK LAI ON
BOBO CHENG
DONALD FU
JANITA KWOK
JOEY CHAN
LORETTA LEE
CHERRY CHAU
WING WONG BMW
CLORIS LEUNG
FAE

LAU NGA SZE
AMY FUNG

™

CHAN PUI YIN
PANDA AU
ANONYMOUS
CHEUNG KAR HEI
TUNG

MR KWAN
NATALIE

KELVIN YIP
LEUNG PO YIN ROSA
WILSON

DANIEL TSE
SAMANTHA
GOLDFAI
ANONYMOUS
WENCE

RINGO LEUNG
RITA LAI

ANGELA TANG
CHEUNG KAR HEI
KATHERINE WONG
JOWE LEUNG
SINCHONG LEE
GUCCI MINI
BELINDA CHEUNG
CHAN HON WING
FUNG CHUN FUNG
ANONYMOUS
WONG HIU TAM
CHEUNG MEI SUM



EIRT | f#?'éﬁ

%:m amount receipt to

02-Sep-13 700.00 LEE TING TING
02-Sep-13 500.00 NG TSUI SHAN
02-Sep-13 30.00 CONNIE YU
02-Sep-13 2,000.00 SHUK FAN CHAN
02-Sep-13 500.00 LEE KA MAN
02-Sep-13 200.00 PANSY

02-Sep-13 100.00 CONNIE MOMO YEUNG
02-Sep-13 200.00 ANONYMOUS
02-Sep-13 100.00 YU FUNG LING FLORENCE
02-Sep-13 50.00 CATHY

02-Sep-13 500.00 WONG HING YAU
02-Sep-13 500.00 TSANG LAI WAH KANES
02-Sep-13 1,000.00 LAU YUEN KWAN
02-Sep-13 1,000.00 CHEUNG PO LING
02-Sep-13 500.00 CHIU CHUNG YING
02-Sep-13 500.00 LEUNG KA MAN
02-Sep-13 500.00 ANNA WONG
02-Sep-13 300.00 FUNG YIM NING
02-Sep-13 500.00 LO MAN YIN
02-Sep-13 530.23 RITA LAI

02-Sep-13 50.00 NANA WONG
02-Sep-13 1,000.00 PHOEBIE KONG
02-Sep-13 100.00 ANONYMOUS
02-Sep-13 4,000.00 AU PUI WAH
02-Sep-13 500.00 CHRISTINE WONG
02-Sep-13 200.00 mghcat2004
03-Sep-13 2,000.00 MR HUI

03-Sep-13 100.00 ANONYMOUS
03-Sep-13 200.00 KENNETH TSE
03-Sep-13 100.00 ANONYMOUS
03-Sep-13 200.00 CHAN SUN CHUN
03-Sep-13 1,000.00 ANONYMOUS
03-Sep-13 1,000.00 ANONYMOUS
03-Sep-13 500.00 CHEUNG YIU NGOR
03-Sep-13 500.00 %5HY

03-Sep-13 300.00 ELAINE

03-Sep-13 200.00 CHAN SHIU WAN
03-Sep-13 500.00 LIU YIN TUNG
03-Sep-13 100.00 LEE KIU FUNG JACKSON
03-Sep-13 100.00 LOO SIU NGAN
03-Sep-13 300.00 LEUNG WAI KING ADA
03-Sep-13 300.00 TSANG SUI KUEN
03-Sep-13 500.00 MH#

03-Sep-13 200.00 KUNG MAN YEE JENNY
03-Sep-13 500.00 CONNIE & MIMI
03-Sep-13 500.00 LILY

04-Sep-13 500.00 KIT LAM

04-Sep-13 200.00 PANG KA LAI
04-Sep-13 300.00 CATHY LAM
04-Sep-13 500.00 CHEUNG SHUET LING

04-Sep-13 300.00 TSANG MAN KUEN



Deposit
Date

04-Sep-13
05-Sep-13
05-Sep-13
05-Sep-13
06-Sep-13
06-Sep-13
06-Sep-13
07-Sep-13
07-Sep-13
09-Sep-13
09-Sep-13
09-Sep-13
10-Sep-13
10-Sep-13
10-Sep-13
10-Sep-13
10-Sep-13
10-Sep-13
10-Sep-13
10-Sep-13
10-Sep-13
10-Sep-13
10-Sep-13
12-Sep-13
12-Sep-13
12-Sep-13
16-Sep-13
16-Sep-13
18-Sep-13
23-Sep-13
23-Sep-13
23-Sep-13
24-Sep-13
25-Sep-13
30-Sep-13

EIRT | f#?'éﬁ

amount

200.00
100.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
200.00
400.00
200.00
170.00
200.00
500.00
1,000.00
300.00
300.00
500.00
508.00
25.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
179.90
100.00
200.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
2,000.00
400.00
100.00
200.00
500.00
100.00
1,000.00
50.00
2,500.00
100.00

FIFI TOTAL DONATION

225,712.13

receipt to

KELLY LING

VIVIAN KUNG

JANETTE LEUNG

HUNG CHI CHIU

EDNA TSANG

CHAN YIN LING

NG LAI WAN BECKY
ANONYMOUS
YI_CANDY

WONG HO HANG, WONG HO KIU
FEEH

WONG KAM PING

LUI MEI YUK

JUNE LAM

CHERRY CHU
ANONYMOUS

CHAN MAY SEE MAGGIE
GUCCI MINI

JETHRO CHAN

FONG JOEY

FEf

BUYANIST

ANGELA LEUNG

TUNG SIU HONG

LUI WAI MING

HO CHUN KIT FRANKIE
SAMUEL CHENG
REBECCA LEUNG
NAOMI

WONG MEI SHAN MARIA
MILEY & DAISY

CHAN YUK LAN

MAY

TANG PUI SHAN, ALICE
RAYMOND LEE



EIRT | f#?'%x

Deposi
Deposit amount receipt to
EXPENSES FOR FIFT |
JELFEREE2AT(29) .
No. 29, Ki Lung St. R
Prince Edward A e
Kowloon / LA
Tel - 2393 2395 4 URL : www.npv.org.hk
Fax : 3003 0181 Email - clinic3@npv.org.hk
Sales ID : SO3-074299 Points 0]
Date : 2013/10/16 Sales Rep. JW
Customer : TNR-0107-1 Print Time :2013/10/16 5:53:59 pm
MS Wong Ka Wai #3555
Product UOM Price Qty
Hospitalization (Below 12kg) DAY 200.00 39.00
IV Fluid Set-Up TIME 150.00 1.00
[V Fluid Per Day TIME 150.00 11.00
Famciclovir 125mg tab TAB 16.00 21.00
Lysine 500mg Cap Cap 1.00 10.00
Animal care treatment UNIT 100.00 22.00
Metronidazole Suspension 200mg/5ml ML 2.00 7.00
Temgesic 0.3mg/ml ML 45.00 11.00
Clavamox Drops /Curam BTL 48.00 1.00
Intrasite Gel 25G BES 55.00 1.00
Glucose 50% ML 5.00 1.00
Chloramphenicol Eye Ointment PCS 30.00 1.00
Elizabeth Collar 10cm PCS 27.00 1.00
OTC-R/C Cat Weaning 400g PACK 34.00 2.00
R/C Recovery (Canned) Canine & Feline 200g CAN 23.00 21.00
Surgery / 20 minutes TIME 300.00 16.00
Cephazolin Inj. 1V. BTL 39.00 4.00
Milbemax tab Small Cat 0.5 to 2kg TAB 42.00 1.00
Clavamox Drops /Curam BTL 48.00 1.00
Discount * UNIT -18,417.00 1.00
AVID : NA Grand Total : HKD
Companion Name : NPV-2013-1706 (J ). Paid : HKD
Doctor Name : ward < Change : HKD
TOTAL EXPENSES 18,417.00
FIFIDONATION &R 207,295.13

Atk - NPVIRUEPBREL & 207,295.13




